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2024/2025 Online Confirmation Class Schedule

Classes take place on the 2nd and 4th Thursdays of each month:

Thursday, October 10

Thursday, October 24

Thursday, November 14

Thursday, November 28

Thursday, December 12

Thursday, December 26 - No Class

Thursday, January 9

Thursday, January 23

Thursday, February 13

Thursday, February 27

Thursday, March 13 - No Class

Thursday, March 27

Thursday, April 10

Thursday, April 24

Thursday, May 8 - No Class
(Rescheduled to May 29
due to March for Life)*

Thursday, May 22

Thursday, May 29*

Thursday, June 12

Confirmation Retreat:
Saturday, February 15, 2025 from 10:00 - 4:00 pm (St. Timothy Church Hall)

Confessions for Online Confirmation Candidates:
Sunday, May 4, 2025 from 1:30 - 2:30 pm (St. Timothy Church)

Confirmation Mass:
Saturday, June 7, 2025 at 11:00 am (St. Timothy Church)

Candidates and sponsors arrive at 10:00 am

Please note: The rehearsal for confirmation will take place on the day itself
at 10 am in the Church Hall.


